CRANE
COMPONENTS
END
CARRIAGES
Ø
315-VC
Ø
160-VB2

TA
B
160
21
5
GH TA B 160 21 4/1
4/1
5
1
2
20
30
40
63
3T
125 RFS/125
160 RFS/160
200
RFS/250
250
15 20 25 30 4010
125 RFS/125
160 RFS/160
250 RFS/250
315 RFS/315
400 RFS/400
500 RFS/500
630 RFS/630
2015 25
4T
3T
30 40 6010

VD
VD
VC
420
428
287
VC 282
234
A12
210
172
165
215
222
A13
630 RFS/630-3T VE 928 192
E/C
500
800
650